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Center Plastic Connector
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Hardware List

#A X 1pcs

Allen Key

#B x 16pcs
Bolt @5/16"X1-1/2"

#C x 20pcs
D  Bolt @5/16"X2"

#D x 2pcs

#E x 2pcs

#F x3opcs
Flat Washer @5/16"X19MM
#Gx 10pcs
@ Flat Washer @5/16"X22MM
<  Mh4opcS
____ SpringWasher
@ s
Nut
— #Jx 1pc
_ Box Wrench
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